40
1985
87 88
2002
284 20
2005 5
45
10
()
1 6 25
9 87
48km
1
1997
1998
( ) 4
100



2000




2004 2 8 ( )13 00 17 00

40 20 12
30

TUG




TUG




TUG




TUG




TUG

r '
L [
L L]
- L]
- L]
L [
L [
L [
L L]
- L]
- L]
S ssssssssssssssssssEsssEmsmEmnmmmnnmmnnst

—

N




TUG




2004 2 18
2004 3 7
12

9:00 13:00 19:00



10

Shop

10



9 00 12 OO0

29
43

22

24
48

TUG18

75

55

23

29

TUG

TUG

12

11



3 7 9 00 15 00
27 10 10 7

2 1 IN
MATSUMI 2

100




280

1)

(@)

45
25 40

20

250

20
60 100
1
20
200
25
48km

12
30 40

1)

13



TUG

SGAP

SGAP

EWE 200
= ARAAF-Z

L

- GRCFO w2
DA 4Ty HER v
L Pl ot
o Y

e

gii ]

s
HLELSL
3pU=-bAST

Ly

—
! |
3 |

THCCL i||l|2 w

T
AF L

10

14



